
License Type License Issue Date License Number First Name Last Name Mailing Address City State Zip Code Home Phone Cell Phone email: Acres Applied

Full-P 1 /22/2026 506 Jeremy Adams 3545 US RT 60 Huntington WV 25705 (304) 417-0618 (304) 390-0000 palacepropertieswv@gmail.com

Full-C 1 /12/2026 504 Alfred Arthur Jr. P.O. Box 14 MT. Lookout WV 26678 (304) 640-8489 wvbirdhunt@icloud.com 1

Full-C 12/10/2025 236 Adam Barger 101 Tram Street Morgantown WV 26501 (304) 546-3973 adambarger@live.com 1

Full-C 12/10/2025 611 William Becker IV 1197 Cherry Fork Rd Montrose WV 26283 (304) 871-6197 Wbecker304@gmail.com 7

Full-C 1 /13/2026 63 Yubecca Bragg 1215 Frank Brown Rd Hinton WV 25951 (304) 222-9810 yubecca.bragg@gmail.com 1

Full-C 11/17/2025 131 Patrick Griffith 26 Humpreys Road Morgantown WV 26508 (304) 319-0591 patrick.griffith@wvnativeroots.com 1

Full-C 1 /5 /2026 50 Kevin Hart 12258 Gillespie Run Road Petroleum WV 26161 (304) 628-3556 (504) 495-4029 kevinrhart@gmail.com 2

Full-B 1 /12/2026 22 Jonathan Marks P.O. Box 179 Bridgeport WV 26330 (304) 641-3234 tyler@cannaventuresofwv.com

Full-C 12/17/2005 26001 Cooper Maxwell 88 Gus R Douglas Lane Charleston WV 25312 cmaxwell2@wvstateu.edu 1

Full-C 1 /28/2026 170 Ellen Mills-Pauley 576 (183) Crooked Creek Road Scott Depot WV 25560 (304) 989-4332 epauley1@yahoo.com 1

Full-C 1 /30/2026 510 Logan Neptune 636 Columbia Street Fairmont WV 26554 (304) 376-0517 garlickgardens@gmail.com 3

Full-C 1 /13/2026 402 Melanie Ours 772 Roby Road Maysville WV 26833 (304) 257-3020 (304) 257-3020 ours@frontiernet.net 1

Full-B 11/17/2025 101 George Pratsinak 1219 Hawkins Road Victor WV 25938 (804) 586-1150 pratsinak@yahoo.com 8

Full-B 12/29/2025 508 Riley Queen P.O. Box 664 Buckhannon WV 26201 (304) 704-2866 riley@moonflowerhemp.com 1

Full-C 12/29/2025 189 Jason Queen P.O. Box 664 Buckhannon WV 26201 (304) 517-6686 (304) 517-6686 jasonlqueen@rocketmail.com 10

Full-C 12/10/2025 14 Don Smith II 202 2nd Ave Tornado WV 25202 (304) 541-3339 don.staghemp@outlook.com 1

Full-B 11/17/2025 414 Corey Wells 955 Next Road Sistersville WV 26175 (304) 652-1450 (304) 780-9652 cwells.public@gmail.com 35

Full-C 1 /30/2026 318 Nellie Wilson 601 Chicken Run Road Points WV 25437 (304) 359-5194 no email 1

Full-P 11/4 /2025 505 Loretta Wires 2815 Dudley Ave Parkersburg WV 26101 (304) 494-1950 (304) 494-4012 faithcbdlabs@gmail.com 1

Full-C 2 /18/2026 12 Christopher yeager 512 Mary Street Charleston WV 25302 (304) 776-2221 (304) 419-0002 appalachiandistributing@yahoo.com 1

INDUSTRIAL HEMP LICENSES ISSUED BY THE WVDA

as of: March 03, 2026

Full-C = License to Cultivate                              Full-P = License to Process                              Full-B = License to Cultivate and Process


